



Bid Summary
2025 Curb, Gutter, Sidewalk Maintenance

Bid Opening: May 27, 2025
By: Eric Rink, Project Manager

					Engineer's Estimate		Agave Construction, Inc.					
Item No.	CDOT, City Ref.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Low Unit Price	High Unit Price	Median Unit Price	Average Unit Price
1	208	Erosion Control (Complete in Place)	1.	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	401	Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching)(4" thick)(Grading SX, Binder Grade 64-22) to include 6" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6)(Compaction	200.	SY	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00
3	608	Vertical Curb, & Gutter (Remove and Replace) to Include 6" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting	375.	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
4	608	Monolithic Vertical Curb, Gutter, & Sidewalk (7.0' Wide)(4" Thick)(Remove and Replace) to Include 6" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting	30.	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 121.00
5	608	Monolithic Rollover Curb, Gutter, & Sidewalk (6.5' Wide)(4" Thick)(Remove and Replace) to Include 6" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting	180.	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
6	608	Monolithic Rollover Curb, Gutter, & Sidewalk (6.5' Wide)(8" Thick)(Remove and Replace) to Include 6" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting	60.	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
7	608	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)(Remove and Replace) to Include 6" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting	225.	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 21,037.50	\$ 93.50	\$ 93.50	\$ 93.50	\$ 93.50
8	608	Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)(Remove and Replace) to Include 6" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting	35.	SY	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 101.50	\$ 3,552.50	\$ 101.50	\$ 101.50	\$ 101.50	\$ 101.50
9	608	Concrete Drainage Pan (8" Thick)(Remove and Replace) to Include 8" of Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting	210.	SY	\$ 120.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
10	608	Concrete Ramp/Fillet (8" Thick)	265.	Sy	\$ 125.00	\$ 33,125.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
11	608	Detectable Warning (Cast Iron, Wet Set)(2'x2')	20.	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
12	626	Mobilization	1.	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 33,800.00
13	630	Traffic Control (Complete in Place)	1.	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
14	608	Replace concrete trail panels (as directed)(Force Account)	20,000.	FA	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
15	608	Concrete Trail (8' Wide)(6" Thick) to include 6" Aggregate Base Course (Class 6)	160.	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 101.50	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 101.50	\$ 101.50	\$ 101.50	\$ 101.50
MCR		Minor Contract Revisions	---	---	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
SUBTOTAL:						\$ 327,375.00		\$ 323,360.00				
DISC	0	Prompt Payment Discount						\$ -	0.0%			
TOTAL BID:						\$ 327,375.00		\$ 323,360.00				

[1] - corrected extension
[2] - corrected total